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 Geylang Methodist School (Secondary) 
2 Geylang East Central Singapore 389705 

Tel: 6746 6503 Fax: 6747 7317 
Email: gmss@moe.edu.sg 

Dear Parents/ Guardians, 

Purchase of School Uniform 

As we prepare for the new school year in 2025, we would like to share the arrangements for 
purchasing school uniforms for your child/ward. You can choose from three options through our 
uniform vendor, Bibi & Baba:  

1. Online Purchase with Delivery or Self-Collection at GMS(S)
We highly recommend purchasing uniforms online at
https://www.schooluniforms.sg/geylang-methodist-secondary-school or by scanning the QR code.
You can select the option for self-collection at our school. 

2. Walk-In Purchase at Bibi & Baba's Retail Store
If you prefer to buy uniforms in person, you can visit the retail store at:
545 Orchard Road, Far East Shopping Centre #02-28, S(238882) Phone: 6732 7022
Store Hours:

o Mondays to Saturdays: 10:00 AM – 7:00 PM
o Sundays: 10:00 AM – 6:00 PM

For more details, please refer to the Bibi & Baba letter.

3. Walk-In Purchase at School
Limited stock will be available for walk-in purchases on specific days. Please see the schedule below:

Date Day Time Venue 

9/12/2024 Mon FAS collection for Sec 2, 3 & 4 (2025) / Self-collection for 
online purchase 9.00 am - 3.00 pm 

Level 1 
Classroom 

10/12/2024 Tue FAS collection for Sec 2, 3 & 4 (2025) / Self-collection for 
online purchase 9.00 am - 3.00 pm 

11/12/2024 Wed Self-collection for online purchase/ Walk-in purchase 9.00 am - 3.00 pm 

12/12/2024 Thur Self-collection for online purchase/ Walk-in purchase 9.00 am - 3.00 pm 

13/12/2024 Fri Self-collection for online purchase/ Walk-in purchase 9.00 am - 3.00 pm 

19/12/2024 Thur Sec 1 (2025 cohort only) 9.00 am - 3.00 pm 

20/12/2024 Fri Sec 1 (2025 cohort only) 9.00 am - 3.00 pm 

23/12/2024 Mon Sec 1 (2025 cohort only) 9.00 am - 3.00 pm 

26/12/2024 Thur Walk-in purchase for all levels (limited stock) 9.00 am - 3.00 pm 

27/12/2024 Fri Walk-in purchase for all levels (limited stock) 9.00 am - 3.00 pm 

30/12/2024 Mon Walk-in purchase for all levels (limited stock) 9.00 am - 3.00 pm 

2/1/2025 Thur Walk-in purchase for all levels (limited stock) 9.00 am - 12.00 pm Outside 
the School 

Gym 3/1/2025 Fri Walk-in purchase for all levels (limited stock) 9.00 am - 12.00 pm 
If you have any questions, please feel free to contact the General Office at 6746 6503. 

Best regards, 

Mdm Nur Azline Ibrahim 
Administration Manager 
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